PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT BUTOIESTI
JUDET MEHEDINTI

Sector 60
Sistem de proiectie STEREOGRAFIC 1970

N Plansa 1
Scara 1: 1000

6273
6272
g 6271 g
] -
6270
6269
6268
o - L 257 " "
6266
6265
6264
6263

Schita de dispunere a planselor

Plansa 2

000000 " 6277

LEGENDA
Identificator 5253
Nr sector 60
Limita UAT

Limita Intravilan
Limita Sector
Limita Tarla

Nr. Tarla 141
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Limita Canal
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Numar Constructie 1

Toponimie Strada 1
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